2021 Haring Charter Township

Water / Sewer Price Sheet

Meter Size
5/8"

3/4"

"

112"

o

2" Compound
3n

3" Compound
4"

4" Compound
Water Usage:

Sewar Usage:

Irrigation Usage:

Readiness to Water

$13.44

$20.16

$33.60

$67.19

$107.51

$141.10

$234.36

$267.95

$335.98

$345.28

$4.15

$3.83

$1.50

Readiness to Serve Sewer
$65.56

$98.34

$163.91

$327.82

$524,51

$524.51
$1,049.01
$1,049.01
$1,639.09
$1,639.09

Per 1000 Gallons
Per 1000 Gallons

Per 1000 Gallons



