2021 Haring Charter Township

Water / Sewer Price Sheet

Meter Size	Readiness to Water	Readiness to Serve Sewer
5/8"	\$13.44	\$65.56
3/4"	\$20.16	\$98.34
1"	\$33.60	\$163.91
1 1/2"	\$67.19	\$327.82
2"	\$107.51	\$524.51
2" Compound	\$141.10	\$524.51
3"	\$234.36	\$1,049.01
3" Compound	\$267.95	\$1,049.01
4"	\$335.98	\$1,639.09
4" Compound	\$345.28	\$1,639.09
Water Usage:	\$4.15	Per 1000 Gallons
Sewar Usage:	\$3.83	Per 1000 Gallons
Irrigation Usage:	\$1.50	Per 1000 Gallons